BCIT 2021-22 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2021

Updated: May 27, 2021

(Subject to Change)

Please note:

1. Each Year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%.

INTERNATIONAL

In April each Year BCIT posts the new tuition rates that take effect on August 1st. If you pay your tuition fees prior to April using the old rates you will be required to pay the difference.

The additional tuition amount will be due within 10 business days from the start of your program.

2. If you are granted transfer credit in your full-time program, your course load will be lighter; however, your full-time program tuition will not be reduced.
TUITION PAYABLE PER TERM

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

BCIT

SUMMARY OF YEARLY AND TOTAL TUITION

TOTAL PER TERM STUDENT ASSOC. TOTAL PROGRAM
K . STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE 1st YEAR TUITION | 2nd YEAR TUITION *** Mandato FEES****
not including STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT ASSOC. BCIT ANCILLARY |BCIT OTHER . . - . 3 N "
Program TERM TUITON HEALTH & DENTAL FEE (Burnaby (Consists of 2 (Consists of 1 or | Clinical, Practicum not including
mandatory U-Pass ACTIVITY FEE CAPITAL LEVY FEE . FEES* FEES**
fees PLAN FEE delivery programs Terms) More Terms) or Other Fees mandatory U-Pass
only) fees
Accounting - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
Architectural & Building Technology - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Biomedical Engineering Technology - 2 Years $12,452.24 $11,979.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $116.06 $2.50 $24,904.48 $24,904.48 $80.00 $49,888.96
Broadcast & Online Journalism - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Business Information Technology Management - All Options - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
Business Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 Year $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24
Business Management (Diploma) - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
Business Management (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year (Downtown Campus Full-Time) $6,805.62 $6,438.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $90.44 $2.50 $13,611.24 $13,611.24
Business Operations Management - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
Chemical & Environmental Technology - All Options - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Computer Information Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $10,195.04 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $103.36 $28.00 $20,390.08 $20,390.08 $40,780.16
Optional Coop term fee $737.34 $534.00 $63.34 $132.00 $8.00
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.
Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Burnaby Campus) $10,275.04 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $28.00 $20,550.08 $20,550.08 $41,100.16
Optional Coop term fee $777.34 $534.00 $63.34 $132.00 $8.00 $40.00
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.
Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $10,195.04 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $103.36 $28.00 $20,390.08 $20,390.08 $40,780.16
Optional Coop term fee $737.34 $534.00 $63.34 $132.00 $8.00
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.
Digital Design & Development - 2 Years $9,171.24 $8,698.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $116.06 $2.50 $18,342.48 $18,342.48 $36,684.96
Electrical & Computer Engineering Technology - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Optional Coop term fee $777.34 $534.00 $63.34 $132.00 $8.00 $40.00
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee**
Finance* - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second year of this program (fee subject to change)
Financial Planning* - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second year of this program (fee subject to change)
Fish, Wildlife & Recreation - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Food Technology - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Forest & Natural Areas Management - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Full-Stack & Web Development - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $13,211.54 $12,831.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $103.36 $2.50 $26,423.08 $26,423.08 $52,846.16
General Insurance & Risk Management* - 2 Years
Year 1 (Burnaby Campus) - Tuition per level $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24
Year 2 (Downtown Campus) - Tuition per level $10,156.62 9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,313.24 $40,786.48
*Note: There are additional fees payable to the Insurance Institute of BC for exams up to $135 for first year and up to $945 for second year (fees subject to change)
Geographic Information Systems (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08
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Geomatics Engineering Technology - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Global Trade and Transportation Management $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $350.30 $41,296.78

(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per term)
Graphic Communications Technology Management - 2 Years $10,374.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $127.50 $20,749.08 $20,749.08 $41,498.16

(Includes $125 Supply Fee per term.)
Human Resource Management - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
Human Resource Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 Year $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24
Industrial Network Cybersecurity - 2 Years $13,906.54 $13,446.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $27,813.08 $27,813.08 $55,626.16
Interior Design (Diploma) - 2nd Year only $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08
International Business Management - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $350.30 $41,296.78

(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per term)
Marketing Management - All Options - 2 Years $10,236.62 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $20,473.24 $20,473.24 $40,946.48
Mechanical Engineering Technology - All Options - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Mechatronics & Robotics - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Mineral Exploration & Mining Technology - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16

Optional Coop term fee $645.34 $534.00 $63.34 $8.00 $40.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee**
Occupational Health & Safety - 2 Years $12,452.24 $11,979.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $116.06 $2.50 $24,904.48 $24,904.48 $49,808.96
Professional Accounting (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus) $10,668.07 $10,374.60 $126.68 $88.00 $16.00 $0.00 $60.29 $2.50 $32,004.21 $32,004.21
Radio Arts & Entertainment - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Sustainable Business Leadership (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus) $8,247.98 $7,985.00 $84.45 $88.00 $10.66 $77.37 $2.50 $24,743.94 $24,743.94
Technology Entry (TE) - 1 Term $8,438.62 $8,123.00 $126.68 $0.00 $16.00 $80.00 $90.44 $2.50 $8,438.62

Note: This program is not eligible for the U-Pass or SA Health & Dental Plan

Note: This program requires a $200 commitment fee for domestic students
Technology Teacher Education - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16
Television & Video Production - 2 Years $10,249.54 $9,789.00 $126.68 $132.00 $16.00 $80.00 $103.36 $2.50 $20,499.08 $20,499.08 $40,998.16

* BCIT Ancillary Fees include: Learning Resource Fee, Building Fee and Student Services Fee (where applicable)

** Other fees include: BCIT ID card and MS License Fees (where applicable)

*** Optional Coop, Mandatory Clinical and Practicum Fee includes Student Association Activity, Capital Levy, Student Centre and Health & Dental Plan fees (where applicable)

**** Fees are reviewed each year and are subject to change over the duration of the program.
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